
TEMPERATURE CONTROL

VWR Cat. No.
10015-724
10015-732
10015-734
10015-736
10015-738
10015-740
10015-742
10015-744
10015-746
10015-748
10015-814
10015-816
10015-818
10015-750
10015-752
10015-754
75839-420
75839-422
75839-424
75839-566
75839-446
75871-448
75871-450

JULABO Model
CD
CD-B5
CD-B13
CD-B17
CD-B19
CD-B27
CD-B33
CD-B39
CD-BC4
CD-BC6
CD-BC12
CD-BC26
CD-200F
CD-201F
CD-300F
CD-600F
CD-601F
CD-601F
CD-900F
CD-900F
CD-1000F
CD-1000F
CD-1001F

Voltage
115V/60Hz
115V/60Hz
115V/60Hz
115V/60Hz
115V/60Hz
115V/60Hz
115V/60Hz
115V/60Hz
115V/60Hz
115V/60Hz
115V/60Hz
115V/60Hz
115V/60Hz
115V/60Hz
115V/60Hz
115V/60Hz
115V/60Hz
230V/60Hz
115V/60Hz
230V/60Hz
115V/60Hz
230V/60Hz
230V/60Hz

 Temp Range
+20…+150 °C
+20…+150 °C
+20…+150 °C
+20…+150 °C
+20…+150 °C
+20…+150 °C
+20…+150 °C
+20…+150 °C
+20…+150 °C
+20…+150 °C
+20…+150 °C
+20…+150 °C
-20…+150 °C
-20…+150 °C
-25…+150 °C
-35…+150 °C
-40…+150 °C
-40…+150 °C
-40…+150°C
-40…+150°C
-40…+150°C
-40…+150°C
-38…+100

Heating Capacity
1 kW
1 kW
1 kW
1 kW
1 kW
1 kW
1 kW
1 kW
1 kW
1 kW
1 kW
1 kW
1 kW
1 kW
1 kW
1 kW
1 kW
2 kW
1 kW
2 kW
1 kW
2 kW
2 kW

Cooling Capacity (20 °C)
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
220W
220W
310W
600W
600W
600W
900W
900W
1000W
1000W
1000W

Cooling Capacity (0 °C)
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
170W
160W
280W
530W
500W
500W
500W
500W
900W
900W
900W

Cooling Capacity (-20 °C)
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
60W
60W
110W
220W
200W
200W
200W
200W
500W
500W
350W

Bath Volume
Up to 50 L
3.5 - 5 L
9 - 13 L
13 - 17 L
14 - 19 L
17 - 27 L
26 - 39 L
35 - 41 L
3 - 4.5 L
4.5 - 6 L
8.5 - 12 L
19 - 26 L
3 - 4 L
3 - 4 L
3 - 4 L
5 - 7.5 L
8 - 10 L
8 - 10 L
21 - 30 L
21 - 30 L
5 - 7.5 L
5 - 7.5 L
42 - 56 L

Opening (WxL/D)
N/A
5.9x5.9/5.9"
11.8x5.9/7.1"
11.8x7/7.8"
11.8x13.8/5.9"
11.8x13.8/7.9"
25.9x12.5/5.9"
13x11.8/11.8"
5.1x5.9/5.9"
5.1x5.9/7.9"
8.7x5.9/7.9"
10.2x13.8/7.9"
5.1x5.9/5.9"
5.1x5.9/5.9"
5.1x5.9/5.9"
8.7x5.9/5.9"
8.7x5.9/7.9"
8.7x5.9/7.9"
10.2x13.8/7.9"
10.2x13.8/7.9"
8.7x5.9/7.9"
8.7x5.9/7.9"
13.8x16.1/11.8"

Price USD
 $1,629.01 
 $2,278.16 
 $2,620.94 
 $2,762.60 
 $2,742.21 
 $2,996.54 
 $4,797.02 
 $4,943.22 
 $3,332.54 
 $3,846.96 
 $4,274.71 
 $4,916.46 
 $5,688.34 
 $5,688.34 
 $6,578.04 
 $8,309.97 
 $8,424.85 
 $8,424.85 
 $8,262.45 
 $8,262.45 
 $10,415.72 
 $10,415.72 
 $12,802.99 

Units include M16x1 male pump connections with 8 & 12 mm hose barbs // adjustable internal/external flow // USB connection for PC communication or data logging // 
Pump flow rate: 15 L/min // Max pressure: 5.1 psi // Stability ±0.03 °C

CORIO refrigerated and heated circulators offer a great price-to-performance ratio. They are ideally suited for standard tasks and routine work 
in laboratories and industrial facilities. They come equipped with the core characteristics you need to succeed with your daily applications. 
Models are available for internal and external applications and cover a working temperature range of -40°C to +150°C.

0519 Lit. No. 100008W

CORIO PRODUCT LINE
Working Temperature Range: -40°C…+150°C

PRECISE. CONSISTENT. CONTROL.
When it comes to temperature control 
companies, JULABO USA offers unparalleled 
quality and service. JULABO manufactures and 
provides the most innovative liquid temperature 
control solutions. Science, research, and industry 
depend on JULABO to deliver highly precise 
temperature control for internal and external 
applications and rapid changes in temperature. 


