





CORIO PRODUCT LINE

Working Temperature Range: -40°C...+150°C

PRECISE. CONSISTENT. CONTROL.

When it comes to temperature control companies, JULABO USA offers unparalleled quality and service. JULABO manufactures and provides the most innovative liquid temperature control solutions. Science, research, and industry depend on JULABO to deliver highly precise temperature control for internal and external applications and rapid changes in temperature.

CORIO refrigerated and heated circulators offer a great price-to-performance ratio. They are ideally suited for standard tasks and routine work in laboratories and industrial facilities. They come equipped with the core characteristics you need to succeed with your daily applications. Models are available for internal and external applications and cover a working temperature range of -40°C to +150°C.

VWR Cat. No.	JULABO Model	Voltage	Temp Range	Heating Capacity	Cooling Capacity (20 °C)	Cooling Capacity (0 °C)	Cooling Capacity (-20 °C)	Bath Volume	Opening (WxL/D)	Price USD
10015-724	CD	115V/60Hz	+20+150 °C	1 kW	N/A	N/A	N/A	Up to 50 L	N/A	\$1,629.01
10015-732	CD-B5	115V/60Hz	+20+150 °C	1 kW	N/A	N/A	N/A	3.5 - 5 L	5.9x5.9/5.9"	\$2,278.16
10015-734	CD-B13	115V/60Hz	+20+150 °C	1 kW	N/A	N/A	N/A	9 - 13 L	11.8x5.9/7.1"	\$2,620.94
10015-736	CD-B17	115V/60Hz	+20+150 °C	1 kW	N/A	N/A	N/A	13 - 17 L	11.8x7/7.8"	\$2,762.60
10015-738	CD-B19	115V/60Hz	+20+150 °C	1 kW	N/A	N/A	N/A	14 - 19 L	11.8x13.8/5.9"	\$2,742.21
10015-740	CD-B27	115V/60Hz	+20+150 °C	1 kW	N/A	N/A	N/A	17 - 27 L	11.8x13.8/7.9"	\$2,996.54
10015-742	CD-B33	115V/60Hz	+20+150 °C	1 kW	N/A	N/A	N/A	26 - 39 L	25.9x12.5/5.9"	\$4,797.02
10015-744	CD-B39	115V/60Hz	+20+150 °C	1 kW	N/A	N/A	N/A	35 - 41 L	13x11.8/11.8"	\$4,943.22
10015-746	CD-BC4	115V/60Hz	+20+150 °C	1 kW	N/A	N/A	N/A	3 - 4.5 L	5.1x5.9/5.9"	\$3,332.54
10015-748	CD-BC6	115V/60Hz	+20+150 °C	1 kW	N/A	N/A	N/A	4.5 - 6 L	5.1x5.9/7.9"	\$3,846.96
10015-814	CD-BC12	115V/60Hz	+20+150 °C	1 kW	N/A	N/A	N/A	8.5 - 12 L	8.7x5.9/7.9"	\$4,274.71
10015-816	CD-BC26	115V/60Hz	+20+150 °C	1 kW	N/A	N/A	N/A	19 - 26 L	10.2x13.8/7.9"	\$4,916.46
10015-818	CD-200F	115V/60Hz	-20+150 °C	1 kW	220W	170W	60W	3 - 4 L	5.1x5.9/5.9"	\$5,688.34
10015-750	CD-201F	115V/60Hz	-20+150 °C	1 kW	220W	160W	60W	3 - 4 L	5.1x5.9/5.9"	\$5,688.34
10015-752	CD-300F	115V/60Hz	-25+150 °C	1 kW	310W	280W	110W	3 - 4 L	5.1x5.9/5.9"	\$6,578.04
10015-754	CD-600F	115V/60Hz	-35+150 °C	1 kW	600W	530W	220W	5 - 7.5 L	8.7x5.9/5.9"	\$8,309.97
75839-420	CD-601F	115V/60Hz	-40+150 °C	1 kW	600W	500W	200W	8 - 10 L	8.7x5.9/7.9"	\$8,424.85
75839-422	CD-601F	230V/60Hz	-40+150 °C	2 kW	600W	500W	200W	8 - 10 L	8.7x5.9/7.9"	\$8,424.85
75839-424	CD-900F	115V/60Hz	-40+150°C	1 kW	900W	500W	200W	21 - 30 L	10.2x13.8/7.9"	\$8,262.45
75839-566	CD-900F	230V/60Hz	-40+150°C	2 kW	900W	500W	200W	21 - 30 L	10.2x13.8/7.9"	\$8,262.45
75839-446	CD-1000F	115V/60Hz	-40+150°C	1 kW	1000W	900W	500W	5 - 7.5 L	8.7x5.9/7.9"	\$10,415.72
75871-448	CD-1000F	230V/60Hz	-40+150°C	2 kW	1000W	900W	500W	5 - 7.5 L	8.7x5.9/7.9"	\$10,415.72
75871-450	CD-1001F	230V/60Hz	-38+100	2 kW	1000W	900W	350W	42 - 56 L	13.8x16.1/11.8"	\$12,802.99

Units include M16x1 male pump connections with 8 & 12 mm hose barbs // adjustable internal/external flow // USB connection for PC communication or data logging // Pump flow rate: 15 L/min // Max pressure: $5.1 psi // Stability \pm 0.03 °C$



800 932 5000 | VWR.COM

Prices and product details are current when published and subject to change without notice. | Certain products may be limited by federal, state, provincial, or local regulations. | VWR, part of Avantor, makes no claims or warranties concerning sustainable/green products. Any claims concerning sustainable/green products are the sole claims of the manufacturer and not those of VWR International, LLC and/or Avantor, Inc. or affiliates. All prices are in US dollars unless otherwise noted. | Visit vwr.com to view our privacy policy, trademark owners, and additional disclaimers. © 2019 Avantor, Inc. All rights reserved.